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More then 60% postdocs and students found daycare
information by family/friends and web search
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information

B Very helpful
B Somewhat helpful
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Imagine Early Learning Centers @ Mt. Sinai application

100-
50% of postdocs apply for Imagine Early
X 80 . .
o Learning Centers @ Mt. Sinai _
g 60 100- . * Too expensive
3 40 o0, Most of the postdocs wait for more «  Wait list too long
T 20 than 1 year « No transparence
0- 60
yes no

about the list

Percentage %

40+
1001 | ess than 40% of applicants had a 20+
o\o 80' S Ot
& 60 v 0-
T < o
o 407 N &
8 20- C;b Q;b
0- Sinai daycare
yes no
VS
No-Mount Sinai Day-care application No Sinai daycare
1001 60% of individuals applied for non-Sinai ’
3 801 daycares 007 Most of the applicants wait for 3 months
g 60 X 80- + Too expensive
S 401 o «  Good and Bad
2 20- g 60 -
= experiences
] @ 1 . .
s " o 40 Waste time to
L 20- look for it
1001 70 % of applicants had a spot
2 0-
(0]
g
2
& &

yes no Committee




Backup care and Salary ¢

Options used to manage daycare/schools closed
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The salary is

* toolow
* not enough to cover the
expenses
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For 70% of applicants the daycare expensive
is more than 50% of Salary
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Most of the help come from partner salary (more

than 60%) or savings (more than 35%)
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Not interested .

Coffee meetings

Occasional
social event...

Other
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They need information and to share
resources about:

* daycare, nanny, babysitting, mini-camp

* how to balance research and family

» Postdocs and Students need support

50% of postdocs/students they would like to have coffee
meetings and more then 70 % Occasional social events
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information
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events
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Breastfeeding
support
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life balance

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




